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Launch of "Smart Solutions" Incubation Program Training 

On November 29, 2023, the inaugural session of the "Smart Solutions" incubation 

program, backed by the Innovation and Digital Development Agency under the 

Ministry of Digital Development and Transport, commenced at Khazar University, 

welcoming students from various universities. This forward-looking initiative 

unfolds within the Enterprise Hub platform established through the Creative 

Spark project at Khazar University. 

The "Smart Solutions" incubation program extends over six months, involving a 

10-day team-oriented boot camp for participating students. Following the boot 

camp, teams will collaborate with mentors both online and in person to develop 

their projects. The program will culminate with a final event where teams 

showcase their projects. The top three teams will receive awards and support for 

the future development of their ventures. 

“Smart Solutions” inkubasiya proqramının təlimlərinə start verildi 

2023-cü il noyabrın 29-da Xəzər Universitetində digər universitetlərin də 

tələbələrinin iştirakı ilə Rəqəmsal İnkişaf və Nəqliyyat Nazirliyi yanında İnnovasiya 

və Rəqəmsal İnkişaf Agentliyi tərəfindən maliyyələşdirilən “Smart Solutions” 

inkubasiya proqramının ilk təlimi keçirildi. Bu innovasiya proqramı Xəzər 

Universitetində Creative Spark layihəsi çərçivəsində yaradılan Enterprise Hub 

platforması daxilində təşkil edilir. 

“Smart Solutions” inkubasiya proqramı altı ay müddətində davam edəcəkdir. 

Tələbələr proqram müddətində komanda şəklində 10 günlük təlim düşərgəsində 

iştirak edəcəklər. Təlim düşərgəsindən sonra komandalar onlayn və üz-üzə olaraq 

mentorlar ilə birlikdə layihələrinin üzərində işləyəcəklər. Proqramın sonunda 

komandalar final tədbirində öz layihələrini təqdim edəcəklər. Sonda ən yaxşı üç 

komandaya mükafat və gələcək bizneslərinin inkişafı üçün dəstək veriləcəkdir. 
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